
Additional nutritional information available upon request.  
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

ORIGINAL HAM & SWISS  
SLIDER 3-PACK 
MEAL $12.99 800 CAL 
SANDWICH $9.49 550 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham topped with Swiss 
cheese on King’s Hawaiian® Rolls. Topped 
with our sweet & savory honey glaze 
garlic butter and pickle chips. Served 
warm

COBB SALAD 
$11.99 560 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham, bacon, cheddar cheese, roasted 
tomatoes, pickled red onions, hard boiled egg, and  
croutons on a blend of green leaf & spring mix

GARDEN SALAD 
$7.49 100 CAL 
Blend of green leaf and spring mix, topped with sliced 
tomatoes and shredded cheddar

all meals include your choice of 
chips or deli side & a drink

•••lunch menu•••

HB-4525

®

TURKEY CLASSIC 
MEAL $12.99 760-1140 CAL   SANDWICH $9.49 590-600 CAL 
Choice of Smoked or Roasted Honey Baked Turkey Breast 
topped with Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo, and  
hickory honey mustard on a baker’s roll

BBQ SMOKED STACKER 
MEAL $13.49 890-1480 CAL    SANDWICH $9.99 660 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce,  
tomato, red onion and BBQ sauce on ciabatta. Served warm

GARLIC HERB TURKEY & CHEDDAR SLIDER 3-PACK 
MEAL $12.99 850 CAL    SANDWICH $9.49 550 CAL 
Roasted Turkey Breast topped with cheddar cheese on King’s 
Hawaiian® Rolls. Topped with our savory garlic herb butter, 
hickory honey mustard and pickle chips. Served warm

HAM SALAD 
MEAL $11.99 950-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $8.49 720 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham Salad topped with lettuce, tomato,  
and mayo on multigrain bread

CHICKEN SALAD 
MEAL $12.99 770-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $9.49 540 CAL 
Freshly made Chicken Salad with lettuce and tomato on  
a flaky croissant

ROASTED TOMATO & CHEDDAR 
MEAL $11.99 930-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $8.49 700 CAL 
Roasted tomatoes topped with lettuce, pickled red onions, 
crispy onions, cheddar cheese, honey mustard, and mayo  
on ciabatta. Served warm

TAVERN CLUB 
MEAL $13.49 1240-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $9.99 1010 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham and Smoked Honey Baked Turkey Breast 
piled high with bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, 
mayo and honey mustard on multigrain bread

TURKEY BACON RANCH 
MEAL $13.49 990-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $9.99 760 CAL 
Smoked Honey Baked Turkey Breast, cheddar cheese,  
bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion and ranch on  
multigrain bread

THE HONEYBAKED 
MEAL $13.49 1020-1390 CAL   SANDWICH $9.99 850 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham topped with Swiss cheese, lettuce, toma-
to, pickles, crispy onions, honey mustard, and sweet honey 
glaze on ciabatta. Served warm

HAM CLASSIC 
MEAL $12.99 860-1480 CAL   SANDWICH $9.49 630 CAL 
Honey Baked Ham topped with Swiss cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, mayo, and hickory honey mustard on a  
flaky croissant 

Salad Assorted salad dressings available.  
Calorie listings are not inclusive of salad dressing.

ICED TEA 
$2.09 0-150 CAL

COCA-COLA® BEVERAGES 
$2.09 0-260 CAL

BOTTLED WATER 
$2.09 0 CAL

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE 
$1.79 350 CAL
SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE 
$1.79 290 CAL
OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE 
$1.79 300 CAL
WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE 
$1.79 350 CAL

ASSORTED CHIPS 
$1.99 200-210 CAL

POTATO SALAD 
$2.49 170-280 CAL

BROCCOLI BACON BLISS 
$2.49 170 CAL

deli sides

dessert

Handcrafted Sandwich Meals

drinks



•••CATERING menu•••

Additional nutritional information available upon request.  
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

FRESH VEGGIE TRAY 
$54.99 CAL VARIES* 
Crisp fresh vegetables with ranch dressing for dipping 
Serves 8-12

FRESH FRUIT TRAY 
$54.99 CAL VARIES* 
Fresh fruit beautifully arranged on a serving tray  
Serves 8-12

COOKIE TEMPTATION TRAY 
TWO DOZEN $34.99 250-350 CAL

dessert

ICED TEA BY THE GALLON 
$8.09 0-150 CAL

LEMONADE BY THE GALLON 
$8.99 170 CAL

drinks
(Bottled water and assorted canned  
drinks are available. One Gallon serves 10-12)

COBB SALAD 
$37.99 1220 CAL

COBB SALAD (VEGGIE) 
$32.99 840 CAL

GARDEN SALAD 
$32.99 270 CAL

buffet saladS
serves 4-6, assorted dressings on the side

SANDWICH BOX 
Your choice of sandwich served with chips and  
a cookie

SALAD BOX 
Your choice of salad served with a cookie

SIGNATURE 
$11.49 1010-1280 CAL 
	 HAM CLASSIC	
	 TURKEY CLASSIC (ROASTED OR SMOKED) 
	 ROASTED TOMATO & CHEDDAR 
	 HAM SALAD	
	 CHICKEN SALAD

COBB SALAD 
$11.99 350-910 CAL 

COBB SALAD (VEGGIE) 
$11.49 350-910 CAL 

GARDEN SALAD 
$11.49 350-910 CAL

SPECIALTY 
$12.49 1110-1570 CAL 
	 TAVERN CLUB	
	 THE HONEYBAKED	
	 BBQ SMOKED STACKER 
	 TURKEY BACON RANCH

boxed lunches 8 person minimum.

*calories vary with local produce selection.

VIP BUFFET 
$12.99/PP 490-1480 CAL 
Your choice of HoneyBaked meats, served with sliced 
cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes, condiments, fresh bread 
assortment, two deli sides, and cookies

honeybaked buffets 10 person minimum. 
Pricing is per person

SUPREME SANDWICH TRAY 
$9.99/PP 560-1010 CAL/CHIPS-200-210 CAL  
An assortment of our most popular sandwiches+ and chips

SANDWICH BUILDER BUFFET 
$9.99/PP 490-650 CAL  
Signature meat tray plus sliced cheeses, lettuce,  
tomatoes and breads

SIGNATURE MEAT TRAY 
$6.99/PP 120-170 CAL  
A tray of our signature meats: Honey Baked Ham and 
Roasted or Smoked Honey Baked Turkey Breast

SIGNATURE MEAT 
& CHEESE TRAY 
$64.99 MED 120-170 CAL 
$89.99 LG 120-170 CAL 
A tray of Honey Baked Ham, Smoked or  
   Roasted Honey Baked Turkey Breast,  
      and Swiss and cheddar cheese

HB-4525



BONE-IN HALF HAM

BONE-IN QUARTER HAM

BY THE SLICE

HAM SALAD 

CHICKEN SALAD

SMOKED OR ROASTED 
TURKEY BREAST

BY THE SLICE

whole turkey

2.75-3.25

HALF BONELESS HAM

WHOLE BONELESS HAM

170 CAL

170 CAL

170 CAL

$9.99/LB

$12.19/LB

$14.99/LB

$14.39/lb

$13.29/LB

$13.29/LB

$15.79/LB

$74.99

310 CAL

310 CAL

120-140 CAL

120-140 CAL

130 CAL

130 CAL

8–12

3-5

1

4–6

8-10

Pounds

Pounds

Pounds

UP TO 24

6-8

2-4

UP TO 10

2–4

10-1212

1

110-160 CAL

UP TO 7

UP TO 20

calories

calories

calories

calories

(3-oz serving)

(per serving)

(3-oz serving)

(3-oz serving)

serves

serves

serves

BBQ PORK ROAST

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

BEEF POT ROAST

SWEET GLAZE OR PEPPERED
(1.5 lb)

160 CAL

290 CAL

50-60 CAL

3

3

FULL RACK

Pounds

6-8 $24.99

3 $21.49

$13.99

$9.99/LB

$9.99/LB

6-8 180 CAL $36.99

calories

calories

(per serving)

(1 slice serving)

(available by the pound)

serves

By the pound. Calories shown are per 4.5 oz serving. Offerings may vary by store.

Additional nutritional information available upon request. 
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

®

Honey Baked Ham®

Honey Baked boneless Ham®

Honey Baked Turkey breast

Pork & Beef

Meat Salads

Bacon

™

HB-3235

HONEY BAKED TURKEY BREAST

HONEY BAKED HAM



CARROT CAKE

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE 

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE SAMPLER 

CINNAMON WALNUT COFFEE CAKE 

BLUEBERRY COFFEE CAKE 

SOUTHERN PECAN PIE 

APPLE CARAMEL WALNUT PIE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

COCONUT CAKE 

CHOCOLATE RUM CAKE 

VANILLA RUM CAKE 

PUMPKIN PIE

420 CAL

210 CAL

320-340 CAL

260 CAL 

210 CAL 

490 CAL 

380 CAL

280 CAL

330 CAL

330 CAL 

310 CAL 

280 CAL 

300 CAL

calories calories
(per serving)

(seasonal)

(seasonal)

(per serving)

12 10-12

12

8

9

8-10

8-10

16

12

12

8

10-12 18

serves serves

*Desserts may vary by store.

®

Desserts

for honeybaked franchising opportunities call 1-866-968-7424 
or

 visit honeybakedfranchise.com.
Additional nutritional information available upon request. 

 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

$26.99 $26.99

$18.99 $26.99

 $26.99 $24.99

$22.99 $29.99

$22.99 $29.99

$16.49 $16.49

$16.49

POTATO SALAD 

BROCCOLI BACON BLISS

170-280 CAL

170 CAL

calories
(per serving)

$8.49/LB

$8.49/LB

(available by the pound)

By the pound. See store for all deli sides availability. May vary by location.

Deli Sides

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

Heat & Serve Sides

TUSCAN-STYLE 
BROCCOLI
Tossed with lemon, 
garlic, olive oil & 
parmesan cheese

LOADED SMASHED 
POTATOES
Smothered with butter, 
cheddar cheese, crispy 
bacon & chives

MAPLE SWEET POTATO SOUFFLE

DOUBLE CHEDDAR MACARONI & CHEESE

GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE

CHEESY POTATOES AU GRATIN

TUSCAN-STYLE BROCCOLI

LOADED SMASHED POTATOES

COUNTRY CORNBREAD STUFFING

HoneyBAKED beans

Baked CINNAMON APPLES 

SAVORY GRAVY 

240 CAL

470 CAL

120 CAL 

260 CAL 

150 CAL

300 CAL

240 CAL

150  CAL 

90 CAL 

35 CAL

calories
(per serving)

Calories shown are per individual serving.

HB-3235




